
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charlie Pond Thompson - (316830) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.23 570 F 29/03/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon  2

26.27 567 F 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

26.29 566 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

26.35 562 H 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

26.40 559 F 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

26.41 558 H 17/12/17 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Southend 3

26.47 554 H 29/03/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon  2

26.47 554 H 16/07/23 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023 Basildon Southend 3

26.68 541 F 23/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Hatfield 2

26.92 527 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

26.95 525 H 23/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Hatfield 2

27.39 500 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

27.68 485 F 31/03/12 Essex County Championships Basildon Hatfield 2

27.85 476 H 31/03/12 Essex County Championships Basildon Hatfield 2

27.86 475 H 19/02/11 Essex County Championships Southend Hatfield 2

28.22 457 H 20/12/13 Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3 Southend Hatfield 4

28.65 437 H 28/11/10 Essex ASA County Champs Braintree Hatfield 2

28.73 433 H 06/12/09 Runnymede Jingle Bells Runnymede Hatfield 4

28.73 433 H 23/01/10 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

28.82 429 H 22/11/09 Essex Championships 2009 Braintree Hatfield 2

28.83 429 F 23/01/10 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

28.90 426  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare Hatfield 3

29.23 411  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare Hatfield 3

29.28 409 H 25/01/09 Essex County AG Champs Grays Hatfield 2

29.89 385 F 28/11/10 Essex ASA County Champs Braintree Hatfield 2

29.96 382  16/11/08 Canvey Open Sprint Gala Grays Hatfield 3

31.38 332 H 26/01/08 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2
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31.38 332 H 26/01/08 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.47 554 H 16/07/23 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023 Basildon Southend 3

26.41 558 H 17/12/17 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Southend 3

27.39 500 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

26.40 559 F 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

26.29 566 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

26.27 567 F 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

26.35 562 H 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

26.23 570 F 29/03/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon  2

26.47 554 H 29/03/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon  2

26.92 527 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

28.22 457 H 20/12/13 Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3 Southend Hatfield 4

26.68 541 F 23/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Hatfield 2

26.95 525 H 23/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Hatfield 2

27.68 485 F 31/03/12 Essex County Championships Basildon Hatfield 2

27.85 476 H 31/03/12 Essex County Championships Basildon Hatfield 2

27.86 475 H 19/02/11 Essex County Championships Southend Hatfield 2

29.89 385 F 28/11/10 Essex ASA County Champs Braintree Hatfield 2

28.65 437 H 28/11/10 Essex ASA County Champs Braintree Hatfield 2

28.83 429 F 23/01/10 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

28.73 433 H 23/01/10 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2

28.73 433 H 06/12/09 Runnymede Jingle Bells Runnymede Hatfield 4

28.82 429 H 22/11/09 Essex Championships 2009 Braintree Hatfield 2

28.90 426  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare Hatfield 3

29.23 411  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare Hatfield 3

29.28 409 H 25/01/09 Essex County AG Champs Grays Hatfield 2

29.96 382  16/11/08 Canvey Open Sprint Gala Grays Hatfield 3

31.38 332 H 26/01/08 Essex County Champs Grays Hatfield 2
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